Titans series
INDUSTRIAL
micro SATA Flash Disk
1 - 5
Preliminary spec. sheet (081210-V2.1)
Compatibility：
Supported O.S.：
Certification：

◆ Warranty
● Standard grade
● Industrial grade
3 years
5 years
Titans series
INDUSTRIAL
micro SATA Flash Disk
4 - 5
Operating temperature supports optionally
Standard grade 0˚C ~ 70˚C and Industrial grade -40˚C ~ 85˚C
Part number list
Form-factor micro SATA flash disk
Grade Operating temperature supports
Rightward / Leftward Capacity Mode 0˚ C~ 70˚ C -40˚ C~ 85˚ C
32MB R / L SPMSF032M-SECSC-SR(SL) WPMSF032M-SEISI-SR(SL)
64MB R / L SPMSF064M-SECSC-SR(SL) WPMSF064M-SEISI-SR(SL)
128MB R / L SPMSF128M-SECSC-SR(SL) WPMSF128M-SEISI-SR(SL)
256MB R / L SPMSF256M-SECSC-SR(SL) WPMSF256M-SEISI-SR(SL)
512MB R / L SPMSF512M-SECSC-SR(SL) WPMSF512M-SEISI-SR(SL)
1GB R / L SPMSF001G-SECSC-SR(SL) WPMSF001G-SEISI-SR(SL)
2GB R / L SPMSF002G-SECSC-SR(SL) WPMSF002G-SEISI-SR(SL)
Titans series
INDUSTRIAL
micro SATA Flash Disk
5 - 5
Part number decoder :
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9－X11 X12 X13 X14 X15－Y1 Y2／C
X1 : Grade
S : Standard grade – operating temp. 0º C ~ 70 º C
W : Industrial grade – operating temp. -40º C ~ 85 º
X2 : The material of case
P : Plastic case
X3 X4 X5 : Product category
MSF : micro SATA flash disk (module)
X6 X7 X8 X9 : Capacity
032M: 32MB
064M: 64MB
128M: 128MB
256M: 256MB
512M: 512MB
001G: 1GB
002G: 2GB
X11 : Controller
S : 3S 88x3 A5 (Titans Series)
X12 : Controller version
A,B,C…..
X13 : Controller grade
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
X14 : Flash IC
S : Samsung SLC-NAND flash IC
X15 : Flash IC grade / Type
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
Y1 Y2 : MSF orient only
SR : micro SATA flash disk rightward type
SL : micro SATA flash disk leftward type
C : Reserved for specific requirement
C : Conformal-coating